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ROUND DATE

Hole 1 Round 1 (Mon, March 26)

Par 4 . 335 yds

<Hole 18

tableford

Nick Stocking

Stableford Total
Pos. Player Points (To | Stableford |Thru
Par) Points

Craig Higgs

Jon Sirois

SIGN IN USING

Nick Craig
STOCKING HIGGS

3

Email & Password

1
1
1
1

Mike Zisman
0

Jon Mike
SIROIS ZISMAN

No Score

ores

Download the free Golf Genius Only 1 person in each Use the numbers to enter Stay up to date by selecting
App from the App Store. Login  group needs to do the live GROSS scores. Golf Genius the Leaderboard tab.
using your GGID located in the scoring - select your name. will do the rest!

bottom corner of your
scorecard.



